ASSEMBLEE GENERALE 25-1-2016

COMPOSITION C.A. 2016

Section NOM Nouveau Réélu

1

2

3

4 |EN| ROGAL Andreas

5 |EN| WATSON-BROWN Adam X

6 | FI SAARENTALO-VUORIMAKI Johanna X

7 | FI TREJO Carlos X
8 | FI VON PFALER Jan X

9

10

11

12

13

14 LAZDINIENE Jovita

15| NL HOREMANS Katarzyna X

16| NL | LENNE Philippe X
17| PT | EICHLER Maria Alice

18| PT| RODA Sara X

BISTROM Peder
FARRAR-HOCKLEY Christian

MELANDER Johan
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